Jet series
For a better connected world
Industrial data com
m
unicaton
2 3
For a better connected world
Industrial data communication solutions

 ▸ -40oC to 70oC
 ▸  [-i] isolation
The JetCon serial
converters provide
simple conversion to
serial interface and
fiber media.
 › For use in harsh environments
 › Rugged design
 › Reliable communication
Media converters Accessories
100 Mbit
1 Gbit
Fiber
transceiver Speed Distance Wave-length Operation temperature
SFP100MM/SFP100MM-w Multi-mode 100Mbps 2km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100MMD/SFP100MMD-w Multi-mode 100Mbps DDM 2km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100MM5/SFP100MM5-w Multi-mode 100Mbps 5km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100MM5D/SFP100MM5D-w Multi-mode 100Mbps DDM 5km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM30/SFP100SM30-w Single-mode 100Mbps 30km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM30D/SFP100SM30D-w Single-mode 100Mbps DDM 30km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM60/SFP100SM60-w Single-mode 100Mbps 60km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM60D/SFP100SM60D-w Single-mode 100Mbps DDM 60km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM80/SFP100SM80-w Single-mode 100Mbps 80km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM80D/SFP100SM80D-w Single-mode 100Mbps DDM 80km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM100/SFP100SM100-w Single-mode 100Mbps 100km 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM100D/SFP100SM100D-w Single-mode 100Mbps DDM 100km 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM120/SFP100SM120-w Single-mode 100Mbps 120km 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM120D/SFP100SM120D-w Single-mode 100Mbps DDM 120km 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM20B13/SFP100SM20B13-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM 20km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM20B13D/SFP100SM20B13D-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM 20km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM20B15/SFP100SM20B15-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM 20km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM20B15D/SFP100SM20B15D-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM 20km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM40B13/SFP100SM40B13-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM 40km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM40B13D/SFP100SM40B13D-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM 40km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM40B15/SFP100SM40B15-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM 40km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM40B15D/SFP100SM40B15D-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM 40km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM60B13/SFP100SM60B13-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM 60km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM60B13D/SFP100SM60B13D-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM 60km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM60B15/SFP100SM60B15-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM 60km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFP100SM60B15D/SFP100SM60B15D-w Single-mode 100Mbps BIDI/WDM DDM 60km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
Fiber
transceiver Speed Distance Wave-length Operation temperature
SFPGSX/SFPGSX-w Multi-mode 1000Base-SX 550m 850nm -10°C to 70°C/-20°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGSXD/SFPGSXD-w Multi-mode 1000Base-SX DDM 550m s50nm -10°C to 70°C/-20°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGSX2/SFPGSX2-w Multi-mode 1000Base-SX 2km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGSX2D/SFPGSX2D-w Multi-mode 1000Base-SX DDM 2km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX10/SFPGLX10-w Single-mode 1000Base-LX 10km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX10D/SFPGLX10D-w Single-mode 1000Base-LX DDM 10km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGLHX30/SFPGLHX30-w Single-mode 1000Base-LHX 30km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGLHX30D/SFPGLHX30D-w Single-mode 1000Base-LHX DDM 30km 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGXD50/SFPGXD50-w Single-mode 1000Base-XD 50km 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGXD50D/SFPGXD50D-w Single-mode 1000Base-XD DDM 50km 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGZX70/SFPGZX70-w Single-mode 1000Base-ZX 70km 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGZX70D/SFPGZX70D-w Single-mode 1000Base-ZX DDM 70km 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX10B13/SFPGLX10B13-w Single-mode 1000Base-LX BIDI/WDM 10km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX10B13D/SFPGLX10B13D-w Single-mode 1000Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 10km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX10B15/SFPGLX10B15-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 10km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX10B15D/SFPGLX10B15D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 10km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX20B13/SFPGLX20B13-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 20km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX20B13D/SFPGLX20B13D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 20km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX20B15/SFPGLX20B15-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 20km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX20B15D/SFPGLX20B15D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 20km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX40B13/SFPGLX40B13-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 40km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX40B13D/SFPGLX40B13D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 40km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX40B15/SFPGLX40B15-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 40km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX40B15D/SFPGLX40B15D-w Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 40km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C/-40°C  to 85°C(W)
SFPGLX60B13 Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 60km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C
SFPGLX60B13D Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 60km TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm -10°C to 70°C
SFPGLX60B15 Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM 60km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C
SFPGLX60B15D Single-mode 1000 Base-LX BIDI/WDM DDM 60km TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm -10°C to 70°C
LC connectors
Bi-directional (BIDI) fibre transciversup to 60 km
Digital Diagnostics Monitoring (DDM)
Wave Division Multiplex (WDM)